
Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 
Saturday

12-Jul 13-Jul 14-Jul 15-Jul 16-Jul 17-Jul 18-Jul 19-Jul

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM Break Break Break Break Break

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM Lights out Lights out Lights out Lights out Lights out Lights out Lights out

Arrival at Campus (All 

students, check in time: 

2:30 - 6:30 PM, Town 

House West Lounge)

Opening dinner at 

Student Center (Room 

225, starting at 5:45 

PM), followed by ice 

breaker at Decker around 

7:30 PM. Return to 

Townhouse West by 9:30 

PM for fire drill. 

Math League 2025 Schedule (Grades 4-5)

Breakfast

Lunch 

Time

Lunch 

Recreational activities ()

Dinner

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast

Depature Day 

(International 

students, 8:30 - 10:00 

AM, Townhouse 

West Lounge)

Math Lecture & Math Activities (Professor: 

Hagen, Title: Scavenger Hunt)

Lunch 

Breakfast

Reading, Journal Writing,

Quiet time

Dinner

Reading, Journal Writing,

Quiet time

Math Lecture & Math 

Activities(Professor: Dr. Rui, Title: 

Eight Little Squirrels)

Dinner

Math Lecture & Math 

Activities(Professor: Barranca, Title: 

Applied Mathematics: Puzzles from 

Past to Present)

Math Lecture & Math 

Activities(Professor: Mourya, Title: 

Welcome to Computer Science!)

Tournament Summary ( )

Note: Starting at 1:00 PM!

Math Lecture & Math Activities 

(Professor: Ellis, Title: Four Numbers 

Game)

Math Tournament (Individual Round, Part 

II, location: Decker)

Math Tournament (Team Round,  location: 

Bliss)

Math Lecture & Math Activities (Professor: 

Luo, Title: The Beauty of Quantum 

Computing from a Mathematical 

Perspective)

Dinner

Recreational activities ()

Dinner

Math Lecture & Math Activities (Professor: 

Rauh, Title: Modular Origami I)

Field Trip (Princeton Univeristy and Vicinity)

Breakfast

Math Tournament (Speed Round, location: 

Decker)

Math Lecture & Math Activities (Professor: 

Marcus, Title: The mountain climber 

problem)

Lunch 

Math Lecture & Math Activities(Professor: 

Einstein, Title: How big is infinity?)

Dinner

Math Lecture & Math Activities(Professor: 

Ellis, Topic: The Futurama Theorem)

Recreational activities  ()Recreational activities () Recreational activities  ()

Breakfast

Math Lecture & Math Activities 

(Professor: Miller, Title: Egg Drop 

Mathematics: it IS all it's

cracked up to be!)

Math Lecture & Math Activities 

(Professor: Miller, Title: Pirates and Math: 

Dividing the Spoils and

Game Theory)

Lunch 

Math Lecture & Math Activities 

(Professor: Devlin, Title: Ten truths and a 

lie)

Talent Show, Part 1 (location: Decker)

Math Tournament (Individual Round, Part 

I, location: Decker)

Lunch 

Math Lecture & Math Activities(Professor: 

Rauh, Title: Modular Origami II)

Departure (for North American Students, 9:00 - 

11:00 AM, Townhouse West Lounge)

Math Lecture & Math Activities 

(Professor: Whitehead, Title: Apollonian 

Circle Packings)

Math Tournament (Relay Round, location: 

Decker)

Math League Award Ceremony (starting at 

7 PM, location: Cromwell Lounge)

Math Lecture & Math Activities(Professor: 

Gomez, Title: Stepping into Other 

Dimensions of Space)

movie night (Decker)Talent Show, Part 2 (location: Decker)


