Math League 2025 Schedule (Grades 4-5)

Stati League 2023 Schedule (Grades 4-5)								
Time	Saturday	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	12-Jul	13-Jul	14-Jul	15-Jul	16-Jul	17-Jul	18-Jul	19-Jul
8:00 AM 8:30 AM		Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast
9:00 AM		Math Lecture & Math Activities	Math Lecture & Math Activities (Professor:				Math Lecture & Math	
9:30 AM	(Professor: Miller, Title: Egg Drop Mathematics: it IS all it's cracked up to be!)	Marcus, Title: The mountain climber problem)	Math Tournament (Speed Round, location: Decker)	Math Lecture & Math Activities (Professor: Hagen, Title: Scavenger Hunt)	Math Lecture & Math Activities (Professor: Rauh, Title: Modular Origami I)	Activities(Professor: Dr. Rui, Title: Eight Little Squirrels)		
10:00 AM							Danatura Da	
10:30 AM	(Professor: Miller, Title:	Math Lecture & Math Activities	fath: Math Tournament (Individual Round, Part I, location: Decker)	Math Lecture & Math Activities (Professor: Devlin, Title: Ten truths and a lie)	Math Lecture & Math Activities(Professor: Einstein, Title: How big is infinity?)	Math Lecture & Math Activities(Professor: Rauh, Title: Modular Origami II)	Math Lecture & Math Activities(Professor: Barranca, Title:	
11:00 AM		Dividing the Spoils and					Applied Mathematics: Puzzles from Past to Present)	
11:30 AM		Game Theory)				Departure (for North American Students, 9:00 - 11:00 AM, Townhouse West Lounge)		
12:00 PM		Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	
12:30 PM								
1:00 PM		Note: Starting at 1:00 PM!						
1:30 PM 2:00 PM	Arrival at Campus (All	Math Lecture & Math Activities (Professor: Luo, Title: The Beauty of Quantum	Math Lecture & Math Activities	Math Lecture & Math Activities(Professor:		Math Lecture & Math		
2:30 PM	students, check in time: 2:30 - 6:30 PM, Town House West Lounge)	6:30 PM, Town (Professor: Ellis, Title: Four Numbers	Computing from a Mathematical Perspective)	(Professor: Whitehead, Title: Apollonian Circle Packings)	Gomez, Title: Stepping into Other Dimensions of Space)		Activities(Professor: Mourya, Title: Welcome to Computer Science!)	
3:00 PM	riouse west Louinge)	Break	Break	Break	Break	Field Trip (Princeton Univeristy and Vicinity)	Break	
3:30 PM	Opening dinner at Student Center (Room 225, starting at 5:45 Math Tournament (Team Round, location Bliss)					1		
4:00 PM		: Math Tournament (Individual Round, Part II, location: Decker)	Math Tournament (Relay Round, location: Decker)	Math Lecture & Math Activities(Professor: Ellis, Topic: The Futurama Theorem)		Tournament Summary ()		
4:30 PM	PM), followed by ice	f), followed by ice	ii, iocation: Decker)	Decker)	Enis, Topic: The Futurania Theorem)			
5:00 PM	breaker at Decker around	Recreational activities ()	Recreational activities ()	Recreational activities ()	Recreational activities ()		Recreational activities ()	
5:30 PM	7:30 PM. Return to Townhouse West by 9:30 PM for fire drill.	recreational activities ()	recreational activities ()	recreational detivities ()	Recreational activities ()		Recreational activities ()	
6:00 PM 6:30 PM		Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	
7:00 PM								
7:30 PM		Talent Show, Part 1 (location: Decker)	Talent Show, Part 2 (location: Decker)	movie night (Decker)	Math League Award Ceremony (starting at	Reading, Journal Writing,	Reading, Journal Writing,	
8:00 PM								
8:30 PM		raicin Show, rait i (location, Decker)	raicin Show, rait 2 (location: Decker)	movie night (Decker)	7 PM, location: Cromwell Lounge)	Quiet time	Quiet time	
9:00 PM 9:30 PM								
9:30 PM 10:00 PM	Lights out	Lights out	Lights out	Lights out	Lights out	Lights out	Lights out	
. 0.00 1.11	Lighto out	Digitio out	Lighto out		Lighto out	Digito out	Ligino out	